Friday 14th August

Saturday 15th August

Sunday 16th August

Monday 17th August

Tuesday 18th August

Wednesday 19th August

Thursday 20th August

Friday 21st August

Saturday 22nd August

Sunday 23rd August

16:30
17:30
20:15
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:15
20:15
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:15
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:15
14:00
16:30
17:30
19:45
14:00
15:00
17:00
20:30
13:00
16:30
17:30
20:30

Frozen Sing-Along (PG)
Big Beach Shorts*
The Goonies (12)
Pride (15)
Paddington (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*
Into the Woods (PG)
Eddie Izzard: Force Majeure Live (15)
101 Dalmatains (PG) Doggy Screening
Big Beach Shorts*

Dirty Dancing (15)

Grand Budapest Hotel (15)

Toy Stary 3 (U)

Big Beach Shorts*

The Theory of Everything (12A)
Carrie (1976) (18)

Shrek (U)

Big Beach Shorts*

Moulin Rouge (12)

Dawn of the Planet of the Apes (12A)
The Lion King (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Back to the Future (PG)

Blade Runner (15)

Frozen Sing-Along (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Guardians of the Galaxy (12A)
Kingsman: The Secret Service (15)
The Big Hero 6 (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Gravity (12)

Pulp Fiction (18)

Belgian Grand Prix Qualifying
Cinderella (2015) (U)

Interstellar (12)

Alien (18)

Belgian Grand Prix

Big Beach Shorts*

Grease (PG)

Carrie (1976) (18)




Monday 24th August

Tuesday 25th August

Wednesday 26th August

Thursday 27th August

Friday 28th August

Saturday 29th August

Sunday 30th August

Monday 31st August

Tuesday 1st Sept

Wednesday 2nd Sept

Thursday 3rd Sept

16:30
17:30
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:00
19:45
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:30
20:00
14:.00
16:30
17:30
20:00
14:00
16:30
17:00
19:45
14:00
16:30
17:00
20:30
14:.00
16:30
17:00
19:30
14:.00
16:30
17:00
20:30
14:00
16:30
17:00
19:45

The Lion King (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Into The Woods (PG)
Brighton Rock (15)
Cinderella (2015) (U)

Big Beach Shorts*
Avengers: Age of Ultron (124A)
The Dark Knight (12A)
Shrek (U)

Big Beach Shorts*

The Italian Job (PG)
Screening To Be Revealed
Toy Story 3 (U)

Big Beach Shorts*

Pride (15)

The Adventures of Priscilla: Queen of The Desert (15)

Paddington (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*
The Goonies (12)

24hr Party People (18)
Cinderella (2015) (U)
Big Beach Shorts*
Dirty Dancing (15)

Sweeney Todd: The Demon Barber of Fleet Street (18)

Frozen Sing-Along (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Top Gun (12)

Quadrophenia (18)

The Big Hero 6 (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Les Miserables (12A)

The Grand Budapest Hotel (15)
The Lion King (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

Back to the Future (PG)
Boyhood (15)

Shrek (U)

Big Beach Shorts*

Interstellar (12)

Blade Runner (15)

Toy Story 3 (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*

The Theory of Everything (12A)
The Dark Knight (124A)




Friday 4th Sept
17:30
20:30
Saturday 5th Sept 15:00
17:30
20:00
Sunday 6th Sept 14:00
17:00
20:30
Monday 7th Sept 14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
Tuesday 8th Sept 14:.00
16:30
17:00
20:00
Wednesday 9th Sept 14:00
17:00
20:00
Thursday 10th Sept 14:00
16:30
17:30
20:00
Friday 11th Sept 14:00
16:30
17:30
20:30
Saturday 12th Sept 14:00
17:30
20:00
Sunday 13th Sept 14:00
16:30
17:00
20:00

Frozen Sing-Along (PG)

Grease (PG)

Eddie Izzard: Force Majeure Live (15)

The Lion King (PG)
Gravity (12)

The Italian Job (PG)
Paddington (PG)

Les Miserables (12A)
Brighton Rock (15)
The Big Hero 6 (PG)
Big Beach Shorts*

Top Gun (12)

The Adventures of Priscilla: Queen of The Desert (15)

Paddington (PG)
Big Beach Shorts*
Back to the Future (PG)

Dawn of the Planet of the Apes (12A)

Shrek (U)
Avengers: Age of Ultron (12A)

Kingsman: The Secret Service (15)

Toy Stary 3 (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*
Mean Girls (12)
Slumdog Millionaire (15)
Cinderella (2015) (U)
Big Beach Shorts*
Guardians of the Galaxy (12A)
Nacho Libre (124)
School of Rock (PG)
Wayne's World (PG)
Quadrophenia (18)

The Big Hera 6 (PG)

Big Beach Shorts*
Moulin Rouge (12)
Cabaret (15)

*Short films courtesy of the University of Brighton & local film makers

- Please note all movies & timings are subject to change. Check our website & social media for updates
- Please note film age restrictions (rated by BBFC) Parental guidance and proof of age will be required

- No food or drink will be admitted to BBS without prior consent



