DATES	START TIME	MOVIE
Friday 14th August	14:00	Frozen Sing-Along (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	The Goonies (12)
	20:15	Pride (15)
Saturday 15th August	14:00	Paddington (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Into the Woods (PG)
	20:30	Eddie Izzard: Force Majeure Live (15)
Sunday 16th August	14:00	101 Dalmatains (PG) Doggy Screening
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Dirty Dancing (15)
	20:30	Grand Budapest Hotel (15)
Monday 17th August	14:00	Toy Story 3 (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	The Theory of Everything (12A)
	20:30	Carrie (1976) (18)
Tuesday 18th August	14:00	Shrek (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:15	Moulin Rouge (12)
	20:15	Dawn of the Planet of the Apes (12A)
Wednesday 19th August	14:00	The Lion King (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Back to the Future (PG)
	20:15	Blade Runner (15)
Thursday 20th August	14:00	Frozen Sing-Along (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Guardians of the Galaxy (12A)
	20:15	Kingsman: The Secret Service (15)
Friday 21st August	14:00	The Big Hero 6 (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Gravity (12)
	19:45	Pulp Fiction (18)
Saturday 22nd August	14:00	Belgian Grand Prix Qualifying
	15:00	Cinderella (2015) (U)
	17:00	Interstellar (12)
	20:30	Alien (18)
Sunday 23rd August	13:00	Belgian Grand Prix
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Grease (PG)
	20:30	Carrie (1976) (18)

DATES	START TIME	MOVIE
Monday 24th August	14:00	The Lion King (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Into The Woods (PG)
	20:30	Brighton Rock (15)
Tuesday 25th August	14:00	Cinderella (2015) (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Avengers: Age of Ultron (12A)
	19:45	The Dark Knight (12A)
Wednesday 26th August	14:00	Shrek (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	The Italian Job (PG)
	20:30	Screening To Be Revealed
Thursday 27th August	14:00	Toy Story 3 (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Pride (15)
	20:30	The Adventures of Priscilla: Queen of The Desert (15)
Friday 28th August	14:00	Paddington (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	The Goonies (12)
	20:00	24hr Party People (18)
Saturday 29th August	14:00	Cinderella (2015) (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Dirty Dancing (15)
0	20:00	Sweeney Todd: The Demon Barber of Fleet Street (18)
Sunday 30th August	14:00	Frozen Sing-Along (PG)
	16:30 17:00	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Top Gun (12) Quadraphasis (18)
Monday 31st August	14:00	Quadrophenia (18) The Big Hero 6 (PG)
Monual STSC Magasc	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Les Miserables (12A)
	20:30	The Grand Budapest Hotel (15)
Tuesday 1st Sept	14:00	The Lion King (PG)
,	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Back to the Future (PG)
	19:30	Boyhood (15)
Wednesday 2nd Sept	14:00	Shrek (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Interstellar (12)
	20:30	Blade Runner (15)
Thursday 3rd Sept	14:00	Toy Story 3 (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	The Theory of Everything (12A)
	19:45	The Dark Knight (12A)
	20.10	········ Pire (++·· y

DATES	START TIME	MOVIE
Friday 4th Sept	14:00	Frozen Sing-Along (PG)
rindey 4th oopt	17:30	Grease (PG)
	20:30	Eddie Izzard: Force Majeure Live (15)
Saturday 5th Sept	15:00	The Lion King (PG)
outdiddy oth oopt	17:30	Gravity (12)
	20:00	The Italian Job (PG)
Sunday 6th Sept	14:00	Paddington (PG)
	17:00	Les Miserables (12A)
	20:30	Brighton Rock (15)
Monday 7th Sept	14:00	The Big Hero 6 (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Top Gun (12)
	20:30	The Adventures of Priscilla: Queen of The Desert (15)
Tuesday 8th Sept	14:00	Paddington (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Back to the Future (PG)
	20:00	Dawn of the Planet of the Apes (12A)
Wednesday 9th Sept	14:00	Shrek (U)
	17:00	Avengers: Age of Ultron (12A)
	20:00	Kingsman: The Secret Service (15)
Thursday 10th Sept	14:00	Toy Story 3 (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Mean Girls (12)
	20:00	Slumdog Millionaire (15)
Friday 11th Sept	14:00	Cinderella (2015) (U)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:30	Guardians of the Galaxy (12A)
	20:30	Nacho Libre (12A)
Saturday 12th Sept	14:00	School of Rock (PG)
	17:30	Wayne's World (PG)
	20:00	Quadrophenia (18)
Sunday 13th Sept	14:00	The Big Hero 6 (PG)
	16:30	Big Beach Shorts*
	17:00	Moulin Rouge (12)
	20:00	Cabaret (15)

*Short films courtesy of the University of Brighton & local film makers

- Please note all movies & timings are subject to change. Check our website & social media for updates

- Please note film age restrictions (rated by BBFC) Parental guidance and proof of age will be required

- No food or drink will be admitted to BBS without prior consent